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Elevator

T

Part code

106100804130209

106101004130209

106101104130209

106101204130209

Rope diameter
mm

10
11

12

Tensile strength
N/mm?

1,370/1,770
1,370/1,770
1,370/1,770

1,370/1,770

Elevator rope 8x19S-FC

Product information

sz @

General: Steel wire rope for use in elevator.
Tolerance:<10 mm 0% — +6%, 10 mm 0% — +5%.

Rope construction: 8x19S-FC, Seal.
Marking: According to standard
Finish: Ungalvanised.

Standard: EN 12385-5

Fill factor: 0.44

Finish Rope lay Min. breaking force
kN
Bright sZ 28.1
Bright sZ 44
Bright sZ 53.2
Bright sZ 63.3

Steel area
mm?

22

34.9

42.2

50.3

Lubrication

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

Weight
kg/100m

22.2
34
a1

49

Delivery time
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